
SERVIZIO IMMEDIATO 24 ORE SU 24

SEDI DI PAVIA
- Via Rezia, 12 (P.zza Duomo)
- Via Lombroso, 17/D
 (P.le Policlinico S. Matteo)
- Via S. Pietro in Verzolo, 55/B
 (Quartiere S. Pietro)
- Via Dei Mille, 59/A
 (Quartiere Borgo Ticino)0382 22131D

www.marazzafuneralservice.it

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

A B C D

A B C D

Borgarello


